ALWAYS YOU FIRST

CHAMPIONING YOUR FUTURE.

Educational Loans by IDFC FIRST Bank for Higher Studies (Domestic & International)

To,
Sri Balaji University, Pune

Greetings from IDFC FIRST Bank.
Our team extends its warm wishes to you and your prestigious institute for the upcoming academic year.

We are delighted to extend our Education Loan offering to the incoming batch of students because we believe in helping the students to Champion
their Future. We will be much obliged if you shared our offerings with the students.

Benefits of our Educational Loans:
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No collateral
requirement

Avail tax benefits
under section 80E

Hassle free quick
sanction

End-to-end digital journey,
no paperwork
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Simplified co-applicant - Easy repayment - Loan up to - Competitive
requirements benefits * 30 Lakhs. rate of
Interest

Eligibility Indian national
Course Name Master of Business Administration (MBA)/ PGDM

Rate of Interest 9.75% onwards*

Max Loan Amount As per eligibility

Tenor Up to 144 months

Costs Covered Tuition fees and ancillary expenses

Processing Fees 5000 + Taxes onwards*

Foreclosure Charges Nil
Repayment Type EMI / SI/ Pl (50% of Sl)
Co-applicant Required Yes

Insurance Covered Yes

Type of Loan Unsecured

Contact Sainath Chavhan: sainath.chavhan@idfcfirstbank.com, 7057415870
Parth Baviskar: parth.baviskar@idfcfirstbank.com , 9168110101

*TnC - Approval, Sanction & Disbursement and repayment subject to Banks internal policy checks, process and eligibility

We look forward to helping you in this journey through your career goals effortlessly, always.

IDFC FIRST Bank
#alwaysyoufirst

Speak to our IDFC FIRST Bank representative to know more. =} 1860 500 9900 idfcfirstbank.com



List of SPOC

Location TSM Name N"L‘::ﬂ:r Email ID
Mumbai Hitesh Punjabi 98333 77198 hitesh.punjabi@idfcfirstbank.com
Pune Parth Baviskar 91681 10101 parth.baviskar@idfcfirstbank.com
Gujarat Dhaval Shah 78629 17737 dhaval.shah3@idfcfirstbank.com
Hyderabad Mayank Dubey 98302 88449 mayank.dubey1@idfcfirstbank.com
Bangalore Ravi Preyadarshi 99019 67478 ravi.preyadarshi@idfcfirstbank.com
Chennai Siva Kumar 99625 96990 sivakumar.k1@idfcfirstbank.com
Delhi Deepshikha Unnithan 96197 87002 deepshikha.unnithan@idfcfirstbank.com
Kolkata Paulami Pyne 98362 06252 paulami.pyne@idfcfirstbank.com
Indore Vijayant Yadav 97133 65504 vijayant.yadav@idfcfirstbank.com
Uday Kumar uday.kumari@idfcfirstbank.com
Jaipur Nitant Srivastava 75069 41431 nitant.srivastav@idfcfirstbank.com
Nitant Srivastava nitant.srivastav@idfcfirstbank.com
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